
2 0 2 0 

H A N D S T A N D S P R O M O . C O M

2 0 2 0 



HANDSTANDS is part of HPG.  Learn more at hpgbrands.com

S A G E  5 0 3 4 7    |    P P A I  1 1 1 2 8 5    |    A S I  5 9 5 2 5   |   U P I C  H A N D S T N D 



In 2020 we will continue being the innovator of choice in the 
promotional industry.  We have a very strong line up of new 
concepts and are expanding our already strong offering.  We will 
be introducing new power banks, waterproof speakers, more 
privacy products and a few others that may just take the industry 
by surprise. The HandStands quality, innovation and packaging will 
continue to set the trend in the promotional industry.  

The people you will deal with on a day to day basis are something that simply cannot 
be duplicated in this industry, with the combination of the family feel and big company 
resources, we will continue to give you what you need, when you need it and in a way 
you’ll want more of. Our people are genuine humans that understand you and want 
nothing more than to help you succeed.

Continue to look to us for new innovative products not to be found anywhere else.  Look 
for us to continue to grow our line so more and more of your incredibly appreciated 
business can run through us.

We want nothing more than to put your mind at ease when you choose us, you are what 
keeps us motivated to be better. 

- Rodd “the Rhino” Steuart



41
63 
71

03
21
27

Privacy Products

Phone Accessories

Outdoor & Leisure

Chargers &

Headphones

Speakers

TA B L E
O F
C O N T E N T S

Power banks

& Earbuds



New Item!

Full Color

IC
O

N
 KEY89

109
Stress Relief

Air Fresheners

NEW!





C H A R G E R S 
&  P O W E R 

BA N KS



C
ha

rg
in

g

GripTyte Power™ 
3000 mAh
71004

Never be caught with a dead phone 
again!  The Griptyte Power™ 3000 is a 
power bank that allows you to charge 
your device with built-in cables for 
iPhone and Android devices.  Securely 
attach the Griptyte Power™ 3000 
to your phone with our Sticky Pad® 
technology and no longer worry about 
juggling devices and cords.  Pass-
through technology allows simultaneous 
charging of your phone and power bank 
with only one cable.  Safe circuit design 
includes protection from overcharge, 
over discharge, overload, and short 
circuit.  The “on” button allows it to hold 
and maintain a full charge until needed.  
Comes with a protective cover to keep 
the Sticky Pad® clean while not in use.  
3000 mAh will provide at least one full 
charge for most phones. 

*This product can only ship to the 
Continental U.S.

Production Time	 
As low as 4 business days

Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process, DTS

Product Size       
2.5”W x 4”H x .25

Imprint Area	 
4” L x 2.5” D

Certifications

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

PATENT PENDING

5



C
ha

rg
in

g

15210

The Smalls is a compact 5,000 mAh power bank.  
The LED light indicator shows the remaining life to 
ensure you are aware of the available power.  The 
Smalls comes with a type-C and micro input ports.  
With a small and compact design, this power bank is 
great for on the go.

*This product can only ship to the Continental U.S.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
3.54” x  2.5” x .5”
3.375" x 2.375"
FCC, CE, RoHS, UN38.3, Prop 65 and 
UL tested

Smalls

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
6



C
ha

rg
in

g

HighEndTen™
71204

The HighEndTen™ is a 10,000 mAh Power Bank 
for charging your devices.  The power bank comes 
with a universal Type-C in/ out port, as well as a 
USB and micro port.  LED lights indicate charge 
level, with each light representing 25% of total 
charge.

*This product can only ship to the Continental U.S.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
5.36” x 2.81” x .625”
5.36” L x 2.81” W
FCC, CE, RoHS, UN38.3, P65, UL 
Tested

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

7



C
ha

rg
in

g

Biggie
15220

The Biggie is a compact 20,000 mAh power bank.  
The LED light indicator shows the remaining life to 
ensure you are aware of the available power.  The 
Biggie comes with built-in Type- C and micro input 
ports as well as USB and Type- C output ports.  With 
a sleek and compact design, it makes it easy to hold 
and carry.

*This product can only ship to the Continental U.S.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
5.03” L  x  2.75” W  x  1.03” H
4.625” L x  2.5” W
FCC, CE, RoHS, UN38.3, Prop 65 and 
UL tested

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
8



C
ha

rg
in

g

NoWire Mouse Pad
15260

The NoWire Mouse Pad is 10W fast Qi charger and mouse 
mat.  Simply plug in the included cord to your USB slot 
of your computer, set your phone on the QI icon, 
and watch it charge.  The ¼’ thick mouse pad 
allows for easy tracking for your mouse and 
comfortability.   

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
Sublimation
11.5” L x 7.4” W x .242” H
11.5” L x 7.4” W
FCC, CE-RED, UL Tested, QI certified, 
Prop 65

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

NEW!

9



C
ha

rg
in

g

NoWire Stand
15270

The NoWire Stand is a 10W fast Qi charger and stand for your phone. With 
our sticky pad technology on the base and face plate, you do not have to 
worry about leaving sticky residue on your device.  

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
6.30” H x 2.625” W  x 3” L
2 .25” x .75” half moon shape
FCC, CE-RED, UL tested, QI certified 
and Prop 65

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

NEW!

10



C
ha

rg
in

g

NoWire™
11503

The No Wire™ is a Qi charging coaster for 
your Qi enabled devices.  Simply plug the 
coaster into the wall and set your device 
on top to charge.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certification

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
4”  Round .3125” Thick
3.4375” Diameter
Ce, RoHS, Prop 65

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

1 1



C
ha

rg
in

g

NoWire™ Wood 10w
67012

The NoWire™ Wood is a Qi charging 
coaster for your Qi enabled devices.  
Simply plug the coaster into the wall or 
USB port and set your device on top to 
charge.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Laser Engraved
3.875” Round  x  .275” Thick
2” x 2”
FCC, Ce, RoHS, Prop 65, Qi Certified

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
12



C
ha

rg
in

g

4 Corners™
71104

The 4Corners™ is USB wall charger with 
4 charging ports. The flip up and down 
prongs make it compact and great for 
travel.    

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process, DTS
Product Size       
1.3” H  x  3.5” W  x  2.725” D
Imprint Area	 
1.1” H   x  2” Wide
Certifications
UL Listed, CE, RoHS, Prop65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

13



C
ha

rg
in

g

Roadtrip™
11403

The Roadtrip™ is a charging station 
that fits in the cup holder of your car.  
With three built-in USB ports you are 
able to charge up to three devices 
at once, and store additional objects 
such as change.     

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
Product Size       
4” L  x  3 .125” W  x  2.75” H
Imprint Area	 
Top - .75”  x  .4375”
Certifications
 CE, RoHS, Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
14



C
ha

rg
in

g

Electron™
70204
Max power on the go! The ELECTRON™ USB Car Charger 
allows you to quickly charge multiple devices with 2.1 
amps of power per USB port, producing a combined 
total output of 4.2 amps. The intelligent circuit identifies 
the connected devices and adjusts output automatically 
for optimized charging. Auto-protect feature detects 
excessive heat to protect both the ELECTRON™ and 
connected devices. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1.5” W x 1.13” H x 2.75
1.13” W x .63” H
IEC 60950-1 tested, Prop 65, FCC, CE, 
RoHS

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

15



C
ha

rg
in

g

Retro™
11201
The Retro™ is an FCC certified charging cable, 
with a Micro USB, Lighting, and Type C adapters 
built-in.  With a nylon braided design this charging 
cable is is durable and offers a unique style.     

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
36” Length
.38” W x .38” H
CE, RoHS,  Prop 65, MFI, FCC

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
16



C
ha

rg
in

g

LitUp™
13403

The LitUp™ is a micro-USB Lighting Charging Cable that 
illuminates when in use.  When your connected device 
is charging there is a visible flowing speed that indicates 
the charging current. The flowing light will stop once the 
device is fully charged.

Comes with a micro USB and Lightning adapters built-in.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
31.5” Length  x  .625” H   x  .5” W
1.25”  W  x  .375” H
Prop 65, CE, RoHS, MFI

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

1 7



C
ha

rg
in

g

LitUp™ 2.0
65014

The Litup™ 2.0 is a MFI Certified 3-in-1 charging cable for your 
tablets and smartphones. The cable lights up when your device is 
being charged and the LED lights will move faster or slower 
depending on the amount of power needed to charge 
your device.

Comes with a micro USB, Lightning, and 
Type C adapters built-in.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
31.50” Length
1”  W  x  .25” H
Prop 65, CE, RoHS, MFI

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
18



C
ha

rg
in

g

USB2theC
15200

The USB2theC is a Type C adapter that can also 
transfer data at speeds up to 5 gbps.  It is made 
from high-quality aluminum alloy housing.  Small 
compact design makes it great for travel.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
1.236” W x .582” H x .274” D
.5” L  x  .4375” W
FCC, Prop 65, TPCH, RoHS, CE

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S

19



C
ha

rg
in

g

Port Authority
15240

The Port Authority is a portable adapter.  
The adapter comes with 1 HDMI port, 2 
USB ports, 1 Micro port, and a Type C 
cable.  The Port Authority has a small and 
sleek design that makes it easy to travel 
with and very convenient.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
8.4” W x 2” H x .63” D
2.5”  x  .875”
Prop65, FCC, TPCH, RoHS and CE

C
H

A
R

G
E

R
S 

A
N

D
 P

O
W

E
R

 B
A

N
K

S
20





H E A D P H O N ES
&  S P E A K E R S



C
ha

rg
in

g

MyWorld™
72104

The MyWorld™ are wireless headphones with 
incredible sound quality and clarity. These 
headphones are passive noise cancelling so you 
can be in your own world!  With a lightweight and 
compact design you can barely feel them on your 
head.  Enjoy 27 hours of continuous play!   

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
8.1875” x 7.625” x 3.5”
1.75” W x 2.5 H Oval
CE, FCC, RoHS, P65, UN38.3

H
E

A
D

P
H

O
N

E
S 

A
N

D
 E

A
R

B
U

D
S

23



C
ha

rg
in

g

MyVibe™
15230

The My Vibes™ are wireless headphones that work 
up to 33 feet from your connected device.  40mm 
drivers give you excellent sound quality to listen to 
your music.  Made with soft material that is lightweight 
and comfortable to wear.  Voice prompt allows you to 
activate your smartphone through your headphones.  
With a full charge, you can listen to your music for as 
long as 8 hours. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
8.1875” x 7.625” x 3.5”
2.5” W x 2.5” H 
CE, FCC, RoHS, P65, UN38.3

H
E

A
D

P
H

O
N

E
S 

A
N

D
 E

A
R

B
U

D
S

24



C
ha

rg
in

g

MyBuds™
66014

The MyBuds™ are lightweight wireless 
headphones that connect up to 32 feet from 
your device.  Includes a magnetic charging 
case that will charge your headphones on-
the-go.  Easily answer incoming calls with 
voice prompt.   

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certification

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
2” x 2” x 1.25”
1” x 1”
CE, FCC, RoHS, P65, UN38.3

H
E

A
D

P
H

O
N

E
S 

A
N

D
 E

A
R

B
U

D
S

25



C
ha

rg
in

g

Proton™

Radium X™

76104

78014

Cord no more!  The Proton™ is a completely wireless 
earbud.  The Proton ™ single wireless earbud allows you 
to listen to your device while still being aware of your 
surroundings.  Double flange ear tips and a high-quality 
chip set insure the highest sound quality available.

Sound controlled! The Radium X™ Wireless Headset 
allows you to listen to music and make phone calls.  The 
wireless headset allows you to stay connected to any 
wireless compatible device up to 30 feet away.  Includes 
three different silicone ear tips for the perfect fit, no 
matter your ear size.        

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1” W x .6” H x .6” D
.57” W x .35” H (oval)
FCC ID UN38.3, Prop65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1” W x .6” H x .6” D 21” Cable
.63” W x .45” H Oval
FCC ID UN38.3, Prop65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

H
E

A
D

P
H

O
N

E
S 

A
N

D
 E

A
R

B
U

D
S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

26





S P E A K E R S



C
ha

rg
in

g

NoH2O
22010

The NoH2O is a waterproof and wireless speaker.  
IP65 waterproof rating.  Listen to all your favorite 
songs wherever you are.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
3.125” round  x 2.05”H
2.75” round
FCC, UN38.3, CE, RoHS, UL 1642, 
IP65 waterproof, and Prop 65

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

NEW!

29



C
ha

rg
in

g

WaterBox
23310

The WaterBox is a waterproof and wireless 
speaker.  IPX7 waterproof rating is for a 
maximum of 30 minutes under water at a 
depth of no more than 1 meter. 5W driver 
delivers crystal-clear sound. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
6.25” x 2.96” x 1.83”
5.62” W  x 2.25” H
FCC, UN38.3, CE, RoHS, UL1642, IPX7 
waterproof, and Prop 65

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

NEW!

30



C
ha

rg
in

g

Skinny Dip™

Skinny Dip™ Custom Wrap

63013

63013CW

The Skinny Dip™ is a wireless speaker with high-quality 
sound.  With its light-weight and compact design, this 
speaker is great for travel and for anywhere around your 
home or office.

*Pad Print orders greater than 50 quantity. Pantone ink 
colors.

The Skinny Dip™ Wrap is a Wireless speaker that allows all 
sides of your logo to be shown off!  With its light-weight 
and compact design, this speaker is great for travel and 
for anywhere around your home or office.

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
3” W x 3” H x 2.4” D
1.88” W x 1.5” H
CE, RoHS, Prop 65, UN38.3

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 25 business days
Custom Wrap
3” W x 3” H x 2.4” D
entire surface
CE, RoHS, Prop 65, UN38.3

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

3 1



C
ha

rg
in

g

El Hefe™

El Hefe™ Custom Wrap

16040

16044CW

The El hefe™ is a wireless speaker with a boom box look and 
feel.  With a full color imprint, you can have your logo just 
as intended.  A carry handle is included, for easy travel.            

The El Hefe™ is a wireless speaker with a boom box look 
and feel.  With a full customized wrap, you can have your 
logo visible on every side.  A carry handle is included, for 
easy travel.        

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
10.25”  x  4.50”  x 5.75” H
3 - 1/2” W  x  1 - 1/2” H
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 30 business days
Custom Wrap
10.25”  x  4.50”  x 5.75” H
Entire surface
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

32



C
ha

rg
in

g

Double Dip™ Custom Wrap
12703CW

The Double Dip™ is a wireless speaker that works up to 25 feet from your 
connected device.  Featuring built-in dual woofers, this speaker provides 
great sound quality and a classy look.   

               

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 20 business days
Custom Wrap
5.88” W x 3.38” L x 3” H
entire surface
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65, UN38.3

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

33



C
ha

rg
in

g

Double Dip™
12703

The Double Dip™ is a wireless speaker 
that works up to 25 feet from your 
connected device.  Featuring built-in 
dual woofers, this speaker provides great 
sound quality and a classy look.   

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
5.88” W x 3.38” L x 3” H
2.75” W x 1” H
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65, UN38.3

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S
34



C
ha

rg
in

g

The VP™
16024

The VP™ is a wireless speaker with 
a small and sleek design.  With a full 
customized wrap, you can have your 
logo visible on every side. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 30 business days
Custom Wrap
5.7”  x  3.75” x  2.8”
Entire surface
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

35



C
ha

rg
in

g

The Presidential™
16014

The Presidential™ is a wireless speaker 
with amazing sound quality.  With a full 
customized wrap, you can have your 
logo visible on every side. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 25 business days
Custom Wrap
9”  x  4.70  x  3.80 H”
Entire surface
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S
36



C
ha

rg
in

g

4 Seasons™
16034

The 4 Seasons™ is a wireless speaker 
with a sleek and low profile design.  
With a full customized wrap, you can 
have your logo visible on every side.                 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certification

As low as 35 business days
Custom Wrap
15”  x  3.625”  x  3.25” H
Entire surface
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

37



C
ha

rg
in

g

Egg Drop™
12803

The Egg Drop™ is a levitating wireless 
speaker that works up to 30 feet from your 
connected device.  Unique and captivating 
design makes this speaker great for any 
occasion or setting.    

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
Base  5.3125” Round  x  1.166” H  ,  
Speaker  3.75” H  x  3” W
1.5” x .62”
Ce, RoHS, FCC, Prop 65, UN38.3

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S
38



C
ha

rg
in

g

Coconut™
11002

The Coconut™ is a wireless speaker 
that works up to 30 feet from your 
connected device.  Compact design 
and durable construction make this 
speaker the perfect travel accessory  
and portable music source.      

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method
Laser Engraved	 
Product Size       
3” x 3”  x  2.8”
Imprint Area	 
1.5” W  x  1” H
Certifications
CE, FCC, RoHS, Prop 65, UN38.3

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S

39



C
ha

rg
in

g

Mr Boom™
12603

Mr. Boom™ is a silicon wireless speaker 
that works up to 25 feet away from 
your connected device.  Sleek and 
simple design makes this speaker great 
for any space. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
6.875”  x  1.75”  x  2.5”  
6.625” L x 2.25” H
Ce, RoHS, UN38.3, Prop 65

SP
E

A
K

E
R

S
40





D ES K
&  O F F I C E



C
ha

rg
in

g

Snap-IN™

Snap-IN™ XL

92014

92314

 A tangle free world! The SNAP-IN™ is the most user-
friendly cord management tool on the market today.  
Simply wind your cord into a coil, insert into the ring, snap 
closed and no longer worry about knotted cords. 

A tangle free world! The SNAP-IN™ XL is the most user-
friendly cord management tool on the market today.  
Simply wind your cord into a coil, insert into the ring, snap 
closed and no longer worry about knotted cords. 

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
2.125” W x .875 H
.625” diameter
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
4” W x .875” H
.625” Diameter
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

colors SnapIn XL

colors SnapIn

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

43



C
ha

rg
in

g

Snap-IN™ Combo
92104
A tangle free world! The Snap-
IN™ is the most user-friendly cord 
management tool on the planet. 
Simply wind your cord into a coil, 
insert into the ring, snap closed and 
no need to worry about knotted 
cords again.

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
Product Size       
2.125” W x .875 H 
 XL -4” W x .875” H
Imprint Area	 
.625” Diameter
Certifications
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors SnapIn

colors SnapIn XL

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

44



C
ha

rg
in

g

Rawhyde™
12902

The Rawhyde™ is a cord organizer 
and management tool made with real 
leather.  Simply wind your cords into 
a small circle, insert them into the 
Rawhyde, and snap to close.  With a 
compact and sleek design, this product 
is a perfect fit for pockets and bags. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Laser Engraved
3” 
2.125” W  x .625” H
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

45



C
ha

rg
in

g

LostNFound
18835

The LostNFound is a device that will locate your 
lost items.  Download the app and scan the 
barcode that will load your device to the app.  
Attach the LostNFound device to any item that 
you frequently misplace, and when you need to 
find that item open your app to sound the alarm.  
The LostNFound will beep and help you locate 
your items.  

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1.852” H x 1.375” W x .465” L
.745” W  x  .574” H
FCC,CE,RoHS, Prop 65, UN38.3 

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

NEW!

46



C
ha

rg
in

g

Smart Stand Mouse Mat®

60224
A mouse pad that is smarter than the rest. 
The Smart Stand Mouse Mat® is a mouse 
mat with a unique phone stand built into 
the rim.  You are able to view your phone in 
portrait or landscape orientation.  With our 
Sticky Pad® technology built into the base it 
allows the mat to grip securely to your desk.   

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
Sublimation
10.75” L x 9” W x 1.75” H
8.5” Diameter
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT: D 766,228

47



C
ha

rg
in

g

Travel Soft™
33144

Three in one!  The Travel Soft™ is a thin 
microfiber mouse pad, soft microfiber 
cleaning cloth and a keyboard/screen 
protector.  Antimicrobial properties 
built-in to protect the product from 
odors and stains. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
10.25”L x 6.375” W x .1” H
10.25” L x 6.375” W
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

48



C
ha

rg
in

g

Recycled Mouse Mat®

33124, 33134

The eco-friendly mouse mat!  The Recycled 
Mouse Mat® has a soft polyester surface that 
provides ultra-smooth mouse tracking.  With 
our non-skid rubber back made from recycled 
material you do not have to worry about the 
mat slipping and sliding. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
Square: 8.75” L x 7.875” W x .125” H
Round: 8.5” Diameter x .125” H
Entire Surface Area
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

49



C
ha

rg
in

g

Permabrite™
Mouse Mat®

33334, 33224

A bright addition to your desk! The 
PermaBrite™ Mouse Mat® is less than 
1mm thin with a vibrant imprint area.  
With our non-skid rubber back, made 
from recycled material, you do not 
have to worry about the mat slipping 
and sliding.

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
Sublimation
Product Size       
Square: 8.75” L x 7.875” W x .125” H
Round: 8.5” Diameter x .125” H
Imprint Area	 
Entire Surface Area
Certifications
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

50



C
ha

rg
in

g

Eco-Rest™ Mouse Pad
60014
Comfortable and eco-friendly! The Eco-
Rest™ Mouse Pad combines ergonomic relief 
and functionality. Ultra comfortable wrist 
rest cradles your wrist and hand in comfort. 
Antimicrobial properties built in to protect 
the product from odors and stains.  

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
Sublimation
8.5” L x 9.5” W x .75” H
8” L x 6.875” W
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT: 5,884,879  |  6,131,862

51



C
ha

rg
in

g

Memory Foam
Mouse Mat®

59013
All day ergonomic relief! The Memory Foam 
Mouse Mat® is made from premium and 
patented memory foam technology that 
conforms to your wrist to provide maximum 
support. Elastomer base prevents slipping and 
sliding while surface allows for precise tracking 
any type of mouse.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
8.25” L x 9.75” W x 1” D
4” W x 1.5” W
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT: 5,884,879  |  6,131,862

52



C
ha

rg
in

g

Ergo Mat™
59063
100% ergonomic mouse pad! The Ergo Mat™ is made from comfortable, 
genuine memory foam. It provides a perfect ergonomically engineered 
slope for ease and comfort. Features a smooth lycra surface and non-skid 
base to prevent slipping and sliding. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
8.25” L x 9.75” W x .875” H, slopes to 
.375”
Top: 4” W x 1.5” H
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT: 5,884,879  |  6,131,862

53



C
ha

rg
in

g

Pieceless Puzzle™ Large
31404
Promote your brand in style!  The 
Pieceless Puzzle™ is a jigsaw puzzle 
that can also be used as a mouse pad.  
The puzzle pieces stay together in one 
continuous piece, when un-assembled, 
you never have to worry about losing a 
piece.  Made with a white rubber base 
and a soft polyester surface. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
7.75” L x 8.75” W x .157” H
7.75” L x 8.75” W
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT: 7,506,872 B2

54



C
ha

rg
in

g

SipGrip™
40267, 40257
Not your average coaster!  The SipGrip™ is designed with a super 
absorbent premium fabric top and a recycled non-skid rubber base that 
keeps it in place.  Antimicrobial properties built-in to protect the product 
from odors and stains. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
Square: 3.875” W x 3.875” H
Round: 3.875” diameter
Entire surface
Prop 65

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

55



C
ha

rg
in

g

SipGrip™ To Go
40247
Not your average coaster!  The SipGrip™ To Go is 
designed to fit in the cup holders of your car.  With a 
fabric top and a recycled non-skid rubber base that 
keeps it in place.  Antimicrobial properties built-in to 
protect the product from odors and stains. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com
D

E
SK

 A
N

D
 O

FF
IC

E

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
Square: 3.875” W x 3.875” H
Round: 3.875” diameter
Entire surface
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
2.5” diameter
Entire surface
Prop 65

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

56



C
ha

rg
in

g

Probuff™ Cloth
21014

Best price, softest cloth. The ProBuff™ is 
a professional quality cleaning cloth for 
all devices. With dual-layer design you can 
use the plush side or silky side depending 
on your cleaning needs. Antimicrobial 
properties built-in to protect the product 
from odors and stains. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
5.5” W x 7.25” H
Entire surface
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

57



C
ha

rg
in

g

Probuff™ Gift Set
21028
The ProBuff™ is a professional 
quality cleaning cloth for all devices! 
With dual-layer design you can 
use the plush side or silky side 
depending on your cleaning needs.  
Antimicrobial properties built-in to 
protect the product from odors and 
stains.  Gift set incluudes optical-
grade spray cleaner.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area

Certifications

As low as 5 business days
Sublimation
Cloth: 5.5” W x 7.25” H | Sprayer: 5.5” L 
x .875” diameter | Fireglaze™ BUTTON 
(optional): 1.125” diameter
Cloth: Entire surface | Sprayer: 2.75” W 
x .75” H | Fireglaze™ BUTTON (optional): 
Entire surface
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

58



C
ha

rg
in

g

SURF Stand™
18804
Simple and effective. The SURF Stand™ 
has a unique curved wave design that is 
sleek and able to hold most phones and 
tablets.  The SURF Stand™ also includes 
three holes for storing pens, pencils 
or markers making them accessible 
and easy to reach.  Stacks together for 
efficient shipping.

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
Product Size       
2.375” W x 2.5” H x 3.875” D
Imprint Area	 
2.125” W x .5” H
Certifications
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

59



C
ha

rg
in

g

KURV Stand™
18784
The ultimate tech stand! The KURV Stand™ 
is a universal stand that fits most phones and 
tablets, allowing you to view your device in 
landscape or portrait orientation.  Non-skid 
rubber feet prevent the KURV Stand™ from 
slipping and sliding. Slick snapping hinge design 
provides quick closure for easy portability and 
storage.     

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
2.3125” W x 3.1875” H x 1” D
2.125” W x .5625” H
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT: 9,364,081

60



C
ha

rg
in

g

Smart Stand Scribbler™
60234
Two for one! The Smart Stand Scribbler™ is a 
dry-erase whiteboard as well as a phone stand 
that is perfect for note taking and keeping your 
phone close and accessible.  Stand your phone 
in portrait or landscape orientation for easy 
viewing. Sticky Pad® technology grips to most 
surfaces without slipping and sliding. Stand 
includes a two-hole organizer for pens, pencils, 
dry erase markers and more. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
4.375” W x 6” L x 1.625” H
2.875” W x 1” H
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENT PENDING

61



C
ha

rg
in

g

SoundByte™
18494
Double your sound!  The SoundByte™ is a silicone 
amplifier that boosts sound to up 200% with no 
external power.  Stands your device in an angled 
landscape orientation for easy viewing. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
2.125” diameter
1.375” diameter 
Prop 65

D
E

SK
 A

N
D

 O
FF

IC
E

PATENTS: D686,213  |  8,781,146

62





P R I VAC Y
P R O D U C T S



C
ha

rg
in

g

Private Eyes™
62014
They’re watching you! Private Eyes™ is a 
privacy lens cover for the web cam on your 
computer with eye-catching logo space. 
The sleek modern design will protect you 
from potential on-lookers who want to 
invade your private space. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
1.5” W x .6” H x .1” D
.75” W x .27” H
Prop 65

P
R

IV
A

C
Y 

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

PATENT PENDING

65



C
ha

rg
in

g

Private Eyes™ Mini
58024

They’re watching you! Private Eyes™ is a privacy lens 
cover for the camera on your phone with eye-catching 
logo space. The sleek modern design will protect you 
from potential on-lookers who want to invade your 
private space. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
0.6” W x 0.217” H
.625” W x .125” H
Prop 65

P
R

IV
A

C
Y 

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS
66



C
ha

rg
in

g

PrivateEars™
64014

The PrivateEars™ is a microphone 
blocker that protects your personal 
audio from potential hackers.  Made 
from aluminum, the PrivateEars™ plugs 
into the external microphone jack of 
your device. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
0.712” W x 0.314” H x 0.5” D
.625” W x .25” H
Prop 65

P
R

IV
A

C
Y 

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

67



C
ha

rg
in

g

Private Eye/Ear™ Combo

Private Eyes™ Combo

15280

57044- Black Private Eye™ and Mini

The Private Eye and Ear Combo are privacy products 
for your tech times.  The Private Eyes™ is a lens cover 
for your webcam that protects you from potential on-
lookers.  The PrivateEars™ is a microphone blocker that 
protects your personal audio from potential hackers. 

They’re watching you! Private Eyes™ is a privacy lens 
cover for the web cam on your computer and phone with 
eye-catching logo space. The sleek modern design will 
protect you from potential on-lookers who want to invade 
your private space. 

*see web for additional color options

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
Eye 1.5” W x .6” H x .1” D , Ear  0.712” W x 0.314” 
H x 0.5” D
Eye .75” w x 27” h  , Ear  .712” w x .314” h
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area

Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
Original (computer size): 1.5” W x .6” H x .1” D. 
Mini (phone size): 0.6” W x 0.217” H.
Original (computer size): .75” W x .27” H.
Mini (phone size): .625” W x .125” H.
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

P
R

IV
A

C
Y 

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS
68



C
ha

rg
in

g

Private Eyes Swivel

Private Eyes Swivel Duel

62111

69111

The Private Eyes Swivel is a privacy lens cover for the 
web cam on your computer. The sleek modern design will 
protect you from potential on-lookers.

The Private Eyes Swivel Dual is a privacy lens cover for 
the web cam on your computer.  With the dual feature, 
you are able to cover both cameras.

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
1.22” W x .5” H
.625”W x .375” H
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
2.4” W x .4” H
.625” W x .25” H
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

P
R

IV
A

C
Y 

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

NEW!

NEW!

colors

colors

69



C
ha

rg
in

g

Private Eyes Slider

Private Eyes Slider Duel

75111

82111

The Private Eyes Slider is a privacy lens cover for the 
web cam on your computer. The sleek modern design will 
protect you from potential on-lookers.

The Private Eyes Slider Dual is a privacy lens cover for the 
web cam on your computer.  With the dual feature, you 
are able to cover both cameras.

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
1.22” W x .5” H
.875” W x .25” H
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
2.4” W x .4” H
.875” W x .25” H
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

*Private Eye Slider image not shown

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

P
R

IV
A

C
Y 

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

NEW!

NEW!

colors

colors

70





P H O N E
ACC ES S O R I ES



C
ha

rg
in

g

SpinSocket™
81014
The SpinSocket™ is a fidget spinner, stand, and tether that 
uses 3M adhesive to adhere to the back of your phone. 
This addictive product allows you to prop your phone up 
and watch videos on any flat surface. It also gives you 
a secure grip on your phone while taking those much 
needed selfies. Last but not least, it’s the most addictive 
fidget spinner ever!

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1.625” Diameter x .5625” D
0.9” Diameter
Prop65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENT  10,419,054

73



C
ha

rg
in

g

SpinSocket™ 
+ Mount
68014
The SpinSocket™ + Mount is a fidget 
spinner, stand, tether and mount all 
in one.  The SpinSocket™ adheres to 
your phone using 3M adhesive.  You 
are then able to spin, stand, or tether 
using the product.  The Mount then 
adheres to your vehicles dash or any flat 
surface.  With magnetic and StickyPad® 
technology you are able to place your 
phone with the SpinSocket™ on back to 
the Mount for a secure grip.

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
Product Size       
1.625” Diameter x .5625” D (phone base)
1.5” x 1.75” x 1.75” (car base)
Imprint Area	 
0.9” Diameter (phone base)
1.265” Diameter (car base)
Certifications
Prop65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENT  10,419,054

74



C
ha

rg
in

g

Clip-IT Vent Mount™
09304
View your phone clipped to your vent mount.  The 
Clip-IT Vent Mount™ allows hands free visibility 
while driving. Secure vent clip to desired vent, clip 
ball in socket joint and insert phone into adjustable 
padded slot. Articulating ball in socket allows 
landscape or portrait viewing.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
4.375” W x 1” H
1.125” W x .5” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENT: 9,701,256

75



C
ha

rg
in

g

Clip-IT Anywhere™
09354
View your phone anywhere you are! The Clip-IT 
Anywhere™ can be used in a car or anywhere you 
desire.  Secure adhesive mount or vent clip to desired 
location, clip ball in socket join, and insert phone into 
padded slot. Articulating ball in socket allows you to 
view your device in landscape or portrait orientation.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
4.75” W x 1” H
1.125” W x .5” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENT: 9,701,256

76



C
ha

rg
in

g

Clip-IT Dashtop™
09374
View your phone from the safety of your dashboard!  
The Clip-IT Dashtop™ phone mount allows hands-
free viewing and use of smartphones GPS.  Secure 
adhesive mount to desired location with the 3M 
adhesive on the mount.  Clip ball into socket joint, 
and insert phone into the adjustable padded slot.  
Articulating ball socket allows you to view your 
device in landscape or portrait orientation without 
having to remove your device.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
4.375” W x 1” H
1.125” W x .5” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENT: 9,701,256

77



C
ha

rg
in

g

Gadget Grips® Phone Mount

GripRing™ Stand

06404

06304

The invisible phone mount! The Gadget Grips® Phone Mount 
comes with a super strong neodymium magnet that allows 
you to mount your phone wherever.  3M adhesive allows you 
to mount the magnet anywhere, the steel plate then adheres 
to your phone, leaving no sticky residue behind if removed.  
Gadget Grips technology keeps your phone from slipping and 
sliding when not used as a mount.  

The tether and stand combo! The Gadget Grips® 
GripRing™ Stand uses 3M adhesive to adhere to the back 
of your device and can be used as a stand or tether.  The 
unique ring flips out while in use and can be snapped back 
in to place to store.  Gadget Grips® technology keeps 
your phone from slipping and sliding.  

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1 .625” W x 1.625” H x .1875” D
1.375” W x 1.375” H
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1.375” diameter
1” W x .75” H
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

78



C
ha

rg
in

g

KANGA™ PermaBrite™
06544
Ditch your wallet! The KANGA™ 
PermaBrite™ is made of a stretchable 
spandex material that can securely hold 
five or more cards. Long-lasting material 
holds up over time.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
2 .25” W x 3.5” H
2.25” W x 3” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

79



C
ha

rg
in

g

KANGA™ PROtect
Permabrite™
06564
PROtect your credit cards! The KANGA™ 
PROtect PermaBrite™ has built-in RFID 
blocking protection to keep your cards and 
identity safe.  Brilliant full color imprint 
makes your brand stand out. Stick-on wallet 
made of a stretchable spandex material that 
can securely hold five or more cards. Long-
lasting material holds up over time.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
2.25” W x 3.5” H
2.25” W x 3” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

80



C
ha

rg
in

g

KANGA™ PROtect
06533
PROtect your credit cards! The KANGA™ PROtect 
comes with built-in RFID blocking technology 
for credit card and wallet security.  Made of a 
stretchable spandex material that can securely 
hold five or more cards. Non-slip grip dots on the 
exterior will keep your phone safe from slipping or 
sliding. Inside divider strip makes two pockets for 
keeping often used cards up front for easy access.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
2.1875” W x 3.5” H
1.625” W x 1.875” H
Prop 65

colors

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

81



C
ha

rg
in

g

KANGA™ 
Strap Protect
06573
Protect all your essential cards! The KANGA™ 
Strap PROtect allows you to store your 
cards and tether your phone all in one 
product. Stick-on wallet holds up to 5 credit 
cards along with a hidden compartment 
for emergency cash. 3M adhesive securely 
attaches to your device, leaving no sticky 
residue behind.     

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
2.25” W x 3.5” H
1” W x 2.625” H
Prop 65

colors

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENT: 9,362,968

82



C
ha

rg
in

g

Roadster™
09804
Rev up your promotion.  The Sticky Pad® 
Roadster™ grips tightly to your console or 
dashboard to hold your phone allowing hands 
free driving.  With side-walls the Roadster™ 
will hold additional items such as keys, change 
and more.    

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
3.75” W x 5.75” H
2.8125” W x 1.125” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENTS: 8,490,846  |  D739,396

83



C
ha

rg
in

g

Roadster™ Mini
09904
Rev  up your promotion.  The Sticky 
Pad® Roadster™ MINI grips tightly to 
your console or dashboard to hold your 
phone, allowing hands-free viewing.  With 
side walls, the Roadster MINI will hold 
additional personal items.  

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 4 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
4” W x 3” H
2.875” W x 1.875” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENTS: 8,490,846  |  D739,396

84



C
ha

rg
in

g

Sticky Pro™
08104, 08064,08084, 08134

Magically hold things on your dash! The Sticky Pro™ clings to your 
dashboard preventing your device, glasses, key chains and more from 
slipping and sliding.  With unique Griptyte™ Gel and full color graphics the 
Sticky Pro is excellent for direct mail or trade show giveaways. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
08104-Oval: 5.125” W x 3.3125” H
08134-Square: 3.5” W x 3.5” H
08064-Rectangle: 5” W x 3.375” H
08084-Round: 3.625” diameter
Entire surface
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENTS: 8,501,294

85



C
ha

rg
in

g

Jelly Sticky Pad®

10613
The patented Jelly Sticky Pad® sticks to your vehicle 
dashboard while preventing pens, key chains, sunglasses, 
phones, and more from sliding, even on the tightest 
turns.  Sticky Pad® technology allows product to stick 
to your dashboard without leaving any residue behind.  
You will not have to worry about the patented product 
fading or deteriorating from the sun. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 7 business days
Screen Print
3.75” W x 5.875” H x .0625” D
3” W x 1” H
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

PATENTS: 6,673,409  |  7,125,602  |  7,252,867  |  8,110,270  |  7,923,088

86



C
ha

rg
in

g

Microbuff™ MINI
01554, 01574

Clean all your devices on the go! The 
MicroBuff™ MINI is a reusable microfiber 
cleaning cloth with a tacky back that 
adheres to your device.  Use product to 
clean your device screens then store on 
the back of device or use the reusable 
backer card. 

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
Sublimation
Product Size       
1.1875” x 1.1875”
Imprint Area	 
Entire surface
Certifications
Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

87



C
ha

rg
in

g

Microbuff™
01564, 01684

Clean all your devices on the go! The 
MicroBuff™ is a reusable microfiber 
cleaning cloth with a tacky back that 
adheres to your device.  Use this 
product to clean your device screens 
then store on the back of device or use 
the reusable backer card. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
3” W x 1.75” H
Entire surface
Prop 65

P
H

O
N

E
 A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

88





O U T D O O R
&  L E I S U R E



C
ha

rg
in

g

Costanza™ Tote
13303

The Costanza™ Tote is a nylon bag made with 
durable straps.  The built-in pouch feature allows 
you to fold the tote into itself, which makes it 
great for travel and storage.   

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
16.5” H x 14.5” W x .75” D
3” W x 1.5” H (third panel down)
Prop 65

colors

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E

9 1



C
ha

rg
in

g

Costanza™ Cinch
13203

The Costanza™ Cinch is a nylon bag made 
with durable drawstring straps.  The built-in 
pouch feature allows you to fold the cinch 
into itself, which makes it great for travel 
and storage. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
16.5” H x 14.5” W x .75” D
3” W x 1.5” H (third panel down) 
Prop 65

colors

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E
92



C
ha

rg
in

g

Beach Eyes™
14902

The Beach Eyes™ Sunglasses are carved 
from a single block of wood—giving them a 
rich and durable construction that you can 
feel.  Polarized lenses protect your eyes 
from the sun.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Laser Engraved
5.8” W x 2” H x 1.25” D
1.625” W x .375” H
Prop 65

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E

93



C
ha

rg
in

g

Faux Beach Eyes™
15002

The Faux Beach Eyes™ are wood 
stemmed glasses with plastic frames. 
These glasses are sure to look stylish 
and feel comfortable. Polarized lenses 
protect your eyes from the sun.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Laser Engraved
5.8” W x 2” H x 1.25” D
1.5” W x .375” H
Prop 65

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E
94



C
ha

rg
in

g

GrabIt™

OverCool™ 3-in-1

12002

15103

The Grabit™ is a mini bottle opener made from real beach 
wood.  With a built-in magnet you can pop the lid off your 
drink and have the magnetic piece catch the lid.  The 
compact design is ideal for taking and storing anywhere 
you are.     

The OverCool™ is a mini USB fan for your phone or other 
mobile device.  With interchangeable connectors, the 
OverCool™ is compatible with iPhones and Androids. 

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Laser Engraved
4.5” L x 1.4” H x .75” D
2.125” W x 1” H
Prop 65

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
1.5625” L x 3.5” W x .625” D
1” W x .375” H
Ce, RoHS, Prop 65

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E

colors

95



C
ha

rg
in

g

Puffy Can™ Jacket
51013

The Puffy Can™ Jacket is an insulating sleeve to 
keep your can or bottled drinks cold.  The elastic 
top keeps your drink from sliding.  Light weight 
polyester material makes this product perfect for 
any occasion.    

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
 4.25” H x 2.5 Diameter
2” W x .5” H, second row
Prop 65

colors

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E
96



C
ha

rg
in

g
O

U
TD

O
O

R
 &

 L
E

IS
U

R
E

WHAT PRODUCT IS HIDING ON THIS PAGE?
Guess what this product will be for a chance to win $2,000 cash.

Email Charley with your guesses

 All correct guesses will be entered into a drawing with the winner selected in April 2020

Product available April 1st, 2020. Sign up to the Handstands newsletter to enter more competitions year-round.

97



C
ha

rg
in

g

DipTrip
16101, 16201

The DipTrip is a sauce holder that attaches to the vent of your vehicle.  
Simply insert the vent clip into the vent of your car and place your 
favorite sauce in the holder.  You no longer have to worry about holding 
and dipping.  Just dip.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
3.6” x 2.76” x 1.24”
1.17” W x .528” H
Prop 65

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 &
 L

E
IS

U
R

E

NEW!

98





S T R ES S 
R E L I E F



C
ha

rg
in

g

aRoma™ Ball
03213
Refreshing stress relief! The aRoma™ Ball is a high-
quality stress ball that doubles as a scent diffuser 
when squeezed. Clean and inviting scents make for the 
ultimate stress relief product. Premium lycra covering 
provides a comfortable exterior.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors / scents Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Scents/Color

Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process, DTS
2.25” diameter
1.375” diameter 
Gumball (Blue), Fresh Apple (Green), 
Citrus Blast (Orange), Fresh Berries (Red)
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

PATENT: 7,815,878

NEW!

101



C
ha

rg
in

g

Cyber Gel® 
HGX Ball
08133
World’s most comfortable stress ball! 
The Cyber Gel® HGX provides great 
therapeutic stress relief with unlimited 
squeezing. 

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process, DTS
Product Size       
2” diameter
Imprint Area	 
1.125” diameter
Certifications
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

PATENTS: 6,224,513  |  6,475,119

102



C
ha

rg
in

g

Jelly Smacker®

07023
Addicting and fun! The Jelly Smacker® is 
a fun, bright colored, translucent stress 
ball. When squeezed it makes a “smacking” 
sound. A perfect and unique way to 
promote your brand.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
2.5” diameter
1.5” W x .5625” H 
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

PATENTS: 5,749,111  |  6,026,527  |  7,060,213

103



C
ha

rg
in

g

Smooosh™ Ball
80803
Smooosh it up! The Smooosh™ Ball is a 
stress reliever made with memory foam 
technology. After smooshed, it will slowly 
return to its original shape. Made with high 
quality thermo plastic rubber (TPR), and 
non-toxic memory foam.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 6 business days
Screen Print
2.25” diameter
1.125” diameter 
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

104



C
ha

rg
in

g

Aroma Putty
25204

The Aroma Putty is a scented stress 
reliever you can stretch, squish and 
squeeze. A very popular product 
among millennials and youth 
promotions.

Production Time	 
As low as 3 business days
Imprint Method	 
4-Color Process
Product Size       
2.75” diameter x 1” D
Imprint Area	 
1.625” diameter
Scents/Color
Grape (Purple), Citris (Orange), Mango 
(Yellow), Apple (Green), Blueberry (Blue), 
Watermellon (Red)
Certifications
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors / scents

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

NEW!

105



C
ha

rg
in

g

Glitter Putty™
25104

Relax and play with creative pearlized 
putty! The Glitter Putty™ is an excellent 
stress reliever you can stretch, squish and 
squeeze. A very popular product among 
millennials and youth promotions.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process
2.75” diameter x 1” D
1.625” diameter
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F
106



C
ha

rg
in

g

Pearl Putty™
25014

Relax and play with creative pearlized 
putty! The Pearl Putty™ is an excellent 
stress reliever you can stretch, squish and 
squeeze. A very popular product among 
millennials and youth promotions.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process
2.75” diameter x 1” D
1.625” diameter
Prop 65, CPSIA testing, ASTM F963-17

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

107



C
ha

rg
in

g

Pieceless Puzzle™
31424, 31414
Promote your brand in style!  The Pieceless 
Puzzle™ is a jigsaw puzzle that can also be used 
as a coaster.  The puzzle pieces stay together 
in one continuous piece when un-assembled, 
you never have to worry about losing a piece.  
Made with a rubber base and a soft polyester 
surface. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
Sublimation
Square: 5” W x 5” H x .1562” D |
Round: 5” diameter x .1562” D
Entire surface
Prop 65

ST
R

E
SS

 R
E

LI
E

F

PATENT: 7,506,872 B2

108





placeholder image
A I R 

F R ES H E N E R S



C
ha

rg
in

g

Hot Rod™ 
Vent Stick
09505
The most scent-sational air freshener. The Hot 
Rod™ slides gently inside your car’s air conditioning 
vent while the A/C system circulates fresh scents 
from the stick. Brilliant full color Fireglaze™ imprint 
displays brand where it can be viewed and smelled 
every day.     

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors / scents Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Scents/Color

Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
.75” W x ..625” H x 2.375” D
.625” W x .375” H
Citrus Blossom (Orange), Coconut 
Smoothie (White), Creamy Vanilla (Tan), 
Cucumber Melon (Green), Fresh Linen 
(Teal), Juicy Cherry (Red), New Car (Dark 
Blue), Summer Breeze (Light Blue)
Prop 65

A
IR

 F
R

E
SH

E
N

E
R

S

PATENT: 8,147,761 | 7,687,037

111



C
ha

rg
in

g

Vivid™ Vent Stick
09571, 09572
Fresh, clean, long lasting scent.  The Vivid™ Vent Stick 
offers an extra-large, full color Fireglaze ™ imprint 
area. Gently slide inside your car’s air conditioning vent 
while the A/C system circulates fresh scents from the 
stick.  Your brand can be viewed and smelled every day. 

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors / scents Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area

Scents/Color

Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
1.375” W x 1” H x 2.625” D
Oval: 1.25” W x .875” H 
Rectangle: 1.25” W x .875” H
Citrus Blossom (Orange), Creamy 
Vanilla (Tan), Fresh Linen (Teal), Juicy 
Cherry (Red), New Car (Dark Blue)
Prop 65

A
IR

 F
R

E
SH

E
N

E
R

S

PATENT: 8,147,761 | 7,687,037

112



C
ha

rg
in

g

Paper Scent™
09655, 09605, 09485, 09405

Freshen things up! The Paper Scent™ Air Freshener fills your car with a 
pleasant and refreshing scent while promoting your brand. The attached 
string allows you to hang the product anywhere.

see priceing and more shapes on handstandspromo.com

Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size

Imprint Area
Scents
Certifications

As low as 4 Weeks
4-Color Process
09405- Circle: 3” diameter | 09655- 
Diamond: 3.5”W x 3.5”H | 09605- 
Rectangle: 3” W x 4” H | 09485- Ribbon: 
2.75”W x 3.687”H
Entire surface
Cherry, Citrus, Fresh Linen, Vanilla
Prop 65

A
IR

 F
R

E
SH

E
N

E
R

S

1 13



C
ha

rg
in

g

Adscents™
74604
Enjoy the ride! The Adscents™ automotive 
air freshener fills your car with a pleasant 
and refreshing scent while promoting your 
brand. The attached string allows you to 
hang the product anywhere. Removable foil 
seal preserves scent until use while the scent 
visibility displays remaining fragrance level.

See pricing on handstandspromo.com

colors / scents Production Time
Imprint Method
Product Size
Imprint Area
Scents/Colors
Certifications

As low as 3 business days
4-Color Process with Fireglaze Dome
2.5” W x 1.75” H x .25” D
1.1875” W x 1” H
Fresh Rain (Blue), New Car (Clear)
Prop 65

A
IR

 F
R

E
SH

E
N

E
R

S

DESIGNED BY HANDSTANDS®

114



C
ha

rg
in

g

*4-Color Process: All PMS colors will be converted to CMYK and may not always be an exact match.

Digital Printing - 4CP*
16034 4 seasons™

74604 AdScents™

25204 Aroma Putty

77024 ATOM® Wireless Earbud Headset

77104 ATOM® Fusion Wireless Earbuds Headset

09354 Clip-IT Anywhere™

09374 Clip-IT Dashtop™

09304 Clip-IT Vent Mount™

88004 Cobra VR™ Viewer

??? DipTrip

12703 Double Dip™ Custom Wrap

16044 El hefe™ Custom Wrap

70204 ELECTRON™ USB Car Charger

11340 FastMount™

12540 FastMount™ PRO

07054 Gadget Grips® Keyboard DOT™ - round

07044 Gadget Grips® Keyboard DOT™ - square

06934 Gadget Grips® MAX™

06094 Gadget Grips® PEARL™ - football

06114 Gadget Grips® PEARL™ - oval

06054 Gadget Grips® PEARL™ - rectangle

06064 Gadget Grips® PEARL™ - round

06104 Gadget Grips® PEARL™ - square

06404 Gadget Grips® Phone Mount

25104 Glitter Putty™

18554 GrandStand™

06304 GripRing™ Stand

18324 Griptyte™ Stand

09505 Hot Rod™ Vent Stick

10714 Jelly Sticky Pad® HD

88104 King Cobra VR™ Viewer 

88204 King Cobra VR™ Viewer (with Head Strap)

18784 KURV Stand™

18835 LostNFound

15230 MyVibe™

72104 MyWorld™

15270 NoWire Stand

25014 Pearl Putty™

16014 Presidential™

21028 ProBuff™ Gift Set Fireglaze™ BUTTON

76104 PROTON™ Wireless Earbud Headset

78014 RADIUM X™ Wireless Earbud Headset

11403 Road Trip™

09804 Roadster™

09904 Roadster™ MINI

10214 Scribbler™

10224 Scribbler™ XL

Off-Set Printing - 4CP*

09425 Paper Scents™ Car

09465 Paper Scents™ Cat

09405 Paper Scents™ Circle

09655 Paper Scents™ Diamond

09475 Paper Scents™ Dog

09625 Paper Scents™ House

09455 Paper Scents™ Oval

09605 Paper Scents™ Rectangle

09485 Paper Scents™ Ribbon

PermaBrite™ Sublimation - 4CP*

60014 Eco-Rest™ Mouse Mat®

01484 EcoBuff™

06544 KANGA™ PermaBrite™

06564 KANGA™ PROtect PermaBrite™

01564 MicroBuff™ on card stock

01584 MicroBuff™ on plastic card

01554 MicroBuff™ MINI on card stock

01574 MicroBuff™ MINI on plastic card

01594 MicroBuff™ TAB

15260 NoWire Mouse Pad

41424 PermaBrite™ Coaster Round - 2 Pack

41474 PermaBrite™ Coaster Round - Bulk

41404 PermaBrite™ Coaster Round - Single

41324 PermaBrite™ Coaster Square - 2 Pack

41374 PermaBrite™ Coaster Square - Bulk

41304 PermaBrite™ Coaster Square - Single

33224 PermaBrite™ Mouse Pad Round

33334 PermaBrite™ Mouse Pad Rectangle

41524 PermaBrite™ To-Go Car Coaster - 2 Pack

41504 PermaBrite™ To-Go Car Coaster - Bulk

31424 Pieceless Puzzle™ - Small Round

31414 Pieceless Puzzle™ - Small Square

31404 Pieceless Puzzle™ - Large

Direct to Substrate - 4CP*

71104 4Corners™

71104-CP 4Corners™ Custom Printed Gift Box

03213 a•Roma Scented Stress Ball

15220 Biggie

08133 Cyber Gel® HGX Ball

H09303 ELECTRON™ USB Car Charger  
Custom Printed Gift Box

12703 Double Dip™

16040 El hefe

93014 Gift Set 1 - Small Gift Box

93024 Gift Set 2 - Small Gift Box

93034 Gift Set 3 - Large Gift Box

93044 Gift Set 4 - Large Gift Box

93054 Gift Set 5 - Large Gift Box

93064 Gift Set 6 - Large Gift Box

93074 Gift Set 7 - Large Gift Box

71004 Griptyte Power™ 3000

H09304 Griptyte Power™ 3000  
Custom Printed Gift Box

71204 HighEndTen™

06603 KANGA™ Folio

06593 KANGA™ Wallet

13403 LitUp™

65014 LitUp™ 2.0

12603 Mr. Boom™

66014 MyBuds™

IMPRINT COLORS
63013 Skinny Dip™ Custom Wrap

60234 Smart Stand Scribbler™

92104 Snap-IN™ Combo

92014 Snap-IN™ Cord Organizer - Single

92024 Snap-IN™ Cord Organizer - 2 Pack

92034 Snap-IN™ Cord Organizer - 3 Pack

92314 Snap-IN™ XL Cord Organizer - Single

92324 Snap-IN™ XL Cord Organizer - 2 Pack

79024 SORIN™ 2A Solar Panel

18494 SoundByte™

81014 SpinSocket™

68014 SpinSocket™ + Mount

08104 Sticky Pro™ - oval

08064 Sticky Pro™ - rectangle

08084 Sticky Pro™ - round

08134 Sticky Pro™ - square

18804 SURF Stand™

16024 The VP™

09572 Vivid™ Vent Stick - rectangle

09571 Vivid™ Vent Stick - oval

22010 NoH2O

11502 NoWire™

15240 Port Authority

64014 PrivateEars™

62000 Private Eyes™ - bulk

62014 Private Eyes™ - standard packaging

varies Private Eyes™ Combo - all color variations

15280 Private Eye / Ear Combo

58024 Private Eyes™ MINI - bulk

58014 Private Eyes™ MINI - standard packaging

75111 Private Eye Slider

82111 Private Eye Slider Duel

62111 Private Eye Swivel

69111 Private Eye Swivel Duel

76104-CP PROTON™ Wireless Earbud Headset Custom 
Printed Gift Box

48014-CP RADIUM X™ Wireless Earbud Headset 
Custom Printed Gift Box

11201 Retro™

63013 Skinny Dip™

15210 Smalls

15201 USB2theC

23310 WaterBox

56014 Private Eyes™ BUFF

21014 ProBuff™ Cloth

21028 ProBuff™ Gift Set

33124 Recycled Mouse Mat® Rectangle

33134 Recycled Mouse Mat® Round

40265 SipGrip™ Coaster Round - 4 Pack

40267 SipGrip™ Coaster Round - Bulk

40264 SipGrip™ Coaster Round - Single

40255 SipGrip™ Coaster Square - 4 Pack

40257 SipGrip™ Coaster Square - Bulk

40254 SipGrip™ Coaster Square - Single

40242 SipGrip™ To-Go Car Coaster - 2 Pack

40244 SipGrip™ To-Go Car Coaster - Bulk

60224 Smart Stand Mouse Mat®

33144 Travel Soft™

33154 Travel Soft™ Small

IN
D

EX

1 15



C
ha

rg
in

g

IMPRINT COLORS (CONT.)

IN
D

EX

Imprint Options

Pantone

Glow in the Dark (White)

06703 Gadget Grips® STRAP

06585 KANGA™ BackStrap (With LEASH)

06583 KANGA™ BackStrap

Black

Red PMS 032 C

Red PMS 485 C

White

Green PMS 348 C

Red PMS 191 C

Purple PMS 5275 C

Purple PMS 2592 C

Red PMS Rubine Red C

Metallic Silver PMS 877 C

Green PMS 361 C

Metallic Gold PMS 871 C

Metallic Gold PMS 872 C

Green PMS Green C

Green PMS 355 C

Yellow PMS 108 C

Yellow PMS 102 C

Blue PMS Process Blue COrange PMS 021 C

Orange PMS 1665 C Blue PMS 300 C

Blue PMS 3005 C

Blue PMS 286 C

Teal PMS 319 C

Red PMS Rhodamine Red C

Red PMS 186 C

06523 KANGA™

06533 KANGA™ PROtect

06514 KANGA™ Artisan Wallet

59013 Memory Foam Mouse Mat®

12203 OverCool™

07023 Jelly Smacker®

80803 Smooosh™ Ball

51013 Pu�y Can™ Jacket

Black White

Pantone

Pantone (Non-Metallics)

10613 Jelly Sticky Pad®

10173 Jelly Sticky Pad® Tire Tread

Black Red PMS 186 C

White Green PMS 348 C 

Metallic Silver PMS 877 C Blue PMS 2935 C

Metallic Gold PMS 872 C Dark Blue PMS 2747 C

Yellow PMS 116 C Purple 

Gray PMS Cool Gray 1 C

Glow in the Dark (White)

PMS Violet C

Orange 

Gray PMS Cool Gray 8 C

PMS 1665 C

Black Red PMS 186 C

White Green PMS 348 C 

Blue PMS 2935 C

Dark Blue PMS 2747 C

Yellow PMS 116 C

Purple 

Gray PMS Cool Gray 1 C

PMS Violet C

Orange 

Gray PMS Cool Gray 8 C

PMS 1665 C

04853 ELASTIX™ Armband

14203 Beach Buds™

13702 Double Wall™ 21

59063 Ergo Mat™

15002

14402

11002

Laser Engraved

Faux Beach Eyes™

FireFly™

Coconut™

14902 Beach Eyes™

25104 GrabIt™

67012 NoWire™ Wood 10W

12902 Rawhyde™

PantonePantonePantoneStamped Nickel
11801 Rawhyde™ Custom

Screen Printed
Products:
Stock imprint colors

Laser Engraved
Products:

Gray PMS Cool Gray 8 C

Stamped Nickel
Products:

 Silicone Ink - No PMS Match

05055 BackStrap™ PLUS (With LEASH)

05053 BackStrap™ PLUS 

13203 Costanza™ Cinch

13303 Costanza™ Tote

Glow in the Dark (White)

Silicone Ink (Non-Metallics) - No PMS Match
06553 KANGA™ Strap

Black

Red PMS 032 C

Red PMS 485 C

White

Green PMS 348 C

Red PMS 191 C

Purple PMS 5275 C

Purple PMS 2592 C

Red PMS Rubine Red C

Green PMS 361 C

Green PMS Green C

Green PMS 355 C

Yellow PMS 108 C

Yellow PMS 102 C

Blue PMS Process Blue C

Orange PMS 021 C

Orange PMS 1665 C

Blue PMS 300 C

Blue PMS 3005 C

Blue PMS 286 C

Teal PMS 319 C

Red PMS Rhodamine Red C

Red PMS 186 C

Gray PMS Cool Gray 8 C

06573 KANGA™ Strap PROtect

Purple PMS 2695 C

Elastic Ink - No PMS Match

Black Gray PMS Cool Gray 8 C

White

Yellow PMS 1235 C 

Pink PMS 812 C Blue PMS 7685  C

Dark Blue PMS 5395 C

Green PMS 349 C 

Red PMS 1805 C

Orange PMS 151 C

Pantone

1 16



ART SUBMISSION GUIDELINES
ART TIPS / DETAILS: 1. Guaranteed type size is 10 pt (at ACTUAL ART SIZE). 2. Outline all fonts 
/ convert to paths. 3. Avoid thin lines. Minimum line thickness 0.75 pt at ACTUAL SIZE. 4. Use 
solid spot colors. 5. No halftones on screen printing. 6. Do NOT forward art. Send art directly from 
original source. 7. Specify PMS colors when requesting a color match. If unsure, contact your CSR 
to determine PMS finish (coated/uncoated). We will attempt to match all colors; however, exact 
matches are NOT guaranteed.

Sublimation: 1. Due to 1/8” shift in printing variance, it is best to avoid borders in artwork. 2. Avoid 
thin lines. Minimum line thickness for reversed out design elements / text 1.5 pt at ACTUAL SIZE.

ART CHARGES: $75 (V) per hour for any art creation, rebuilding or clean up. Minor typesetting 
(15 minutes or less) will be done at no charge. A third revision to your proof will result in an art 
charge of ¼ hour minimum.

ART ON FILE: HandStands® will keep art on file for a maximum of two years. A new set-up charge 
may be required for orders after two years.

SOFTWARE USED: 1. Adobe® Illustrator® CC 2019 & lower - File saved as vector EPS, PDF or 
AI. 2. Adobe® Photoshop® CC 2019 & lower - File saved as 300 dpi / JPEG, TIFF, PSD or EPS. 
(Saved no smaller than actual art size.) Always include bleed as noted on product templates. NOTE: 
Microsoft® Word and PowerPoint® documents are NOT ACCEPTED.

ACCEPTABLE ART 
Vector file (OUTLINED FONTS) or 300 dpi art

ACCEPTABLE ARTWORK: 1. VECTOR ART - EPS, PDF or AI (this is line art, NOT embedded/photographic/rasterized art) 
with fonts OUTLINED (converted to paths). All spot blacks need to be converted to 100% Process Black. 2. High resolution 
TIFF, JPEG or PSD (300 dpi) at or above actual size. 100% Black ONLY for screen printed and laser engraved imprints. For 
4-color process (RGB or CMYK) include at least ½” bleed. 

UNACCEPTABLE ARTWORK: We do NOT accept the following: 1. Web images or low resolution (72 dpi) images that 
appear jagged. 2. Artwork containing FONTS that are NOT outlined (converted to paths). 3. Your imprint already imprinted, 
hot stamped or embroidered. 4. Anything stapled, folded, clipped, taped or handwritten on samples.

UNACCEPTABLE ART 
Web Image or 72 dpi art

SENDING ART and ORDERS:  
1. E-mail: for small file sizes less than 10 MB. Orders@
HandStandsPROMO.com. Include your PO# in the subject line 
of the email. Please also include a JPG file for art composition 
reference only, with PO. 

2. Online file submission: Files sizes larger than 10MB will need 
to be sent through a third-party file upload service. i.e. Dropbox, 
Google Drive, WeTransfer, etc.

Note: You can download templates from our website to ensure 
your art prints exactly how you want. Lay out your art on the 
PDF template and send back as a .EPS, .AI, or .PDF with the 
layers in tact to preserve the vector art and templates integrity. 

IN
D

EX



POLICIES, ORDERING & DISCLAIMERS
CONFIRMATION PROCESS: 1. A confirmation and art layout 
will be e-mailed or faxed to you at no charge on every new order. 
2. Production will not begin until sign-off is received on new 
orders. 3. Any delays in returning proof may delay your requested 
ship date.

CUSTOMIZATION: Many items can be customized to meet 
your specific needs. Contact your Inside Sales Representative for 
details.

DROP SHIPMENTS: Call for details - Could change our pricing

FOB POINT: Salt Lake City, UT 84104

NEW ACCOUNTS: In order to establish terms with 
HandStands®, please email AR@HandStandsPromo.com

ORDER CHANGES: All order changes must be in writing.

RUSH SERVICE: We are pleased to do “handstands” for you 
and offer rush service whenever possible. Please call to verify 
availability. Check out our 48-hour Rush options on our website. 

INTERNATIONAL SHIPMENTS: Please provide an NRI & 
Shipper number or Shipping Labels for Each shipment.  Duties & 
Taxes are to be paid by receiver.

PRODUCT SAFETY: 1. Our products have been evaluated by 
an accredited third party laboratory and have met CPSIA safety 
requirements where applicable. All products have been tested to meet 
the highest of safety standards. For detailed testing information and 
certificates, please see www.HandStandsPROMO.com

OVER/UNDER RUNS: Orders are produced in excess 
quantities to allow for product and decoration rejects. Orders will 
be subject to a 5% over/under run. 

PRE-PRODUCTION PROOFS: 1. Set-up charges will apply for 
each pre-production proof requested. 2. If changes are necessary 
on the pre-production proof, additional set-up charges may be 

added. 3. Pre-production proofs are required on all large quantity orders 5,000 and above. 4. In 
addition to set-up costs, a pre-production charge may apply.

RETURN POLICY: Please contact your Customer Service Rep, if we’ve made a mistake we’d like to 
make it right.

1-PIECE MINIMUMS: Products with a 1-piece minimum order quantity do not qualify for end 
quantity pricing until the second column quantity has been reached.

4-COLOR PROCESS, SUBLIMATION: 1. Exact color matching is not always possible with this 
method. For PMS matching, we require uncoated PMS colors to match. 2. Colors may vary within the 
run. 3. Provide at least 1/2” Bleed. 4. Allow variance of image placement up to 1/8” in all directions.

TRADEMARKS: All logos shown throughout this catalog are the property of the primary trademark 
holder who controls their distribution.

SAMPLE POLICY: 1. One sample per style provided at no charge with the exception of items that list 
at $10.00 and above. 2. Provide preferred method of shipment with your request 3. Provide UPS or 
Federal Express shipper number. 

SPECULATIVE SAMPLES: Set-up charges apply, plus EQP cost of product for the number of 
samples requested.  Please Provide a shipper number.  Any product with a 1-piece minimum order 
quantity will be the first column pricing plus applicable set-up charges.  Please call your inside sales 
representative for details on spec-sample pricing for products produced internationally. 

MADE FOR iPHONE: iPhone is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other 
countries. Lightning is a trademark of Apple Inc. “Made for iPhone” means that an electronic 
accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPhone, and has been certified by the developer 
to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or 
its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Please note that the use of this accessory with 
iPhone may affect wireless performance. See Griptyte Power™ 3000, page 18.

SOCIAL POLICY: Our business is to promote companies, their products and services. We have made 
a conscious choice not to participate in opportunities we feel promote negative social consequences. 
We respectfully decline orders that contain or promote obscene or pornographic content, violence or 
racism as well as illegal drugs.

HandStands®, ATOM®, Cyber Gel®, Gadget Grips®, Jelly Smacker®, Jelly Sticky Pad®, Mouse Mat®, Sticky Pad®, 4Corners™, 4 seasons™,  a•Roma™, AdScents™, Aura™, BackStrap™, Beach 
Buds™, Beach Eyes™, Clip-IT Anywhere™, Clip-IT Dashtop™, Clip-IT Vent Mount™, Coconut™, Cobra VR™, Costanza™, DOT™, Double Dip™, Double Wall™, EcoBuff™, Eco-Rest™, Egg Drop™, 
El hefe™, ELASTIX™, ELECTRON™, Ergo Mat™, Evolve™, FastMount™, FireFly™, Fireglaze™, Glitter Putty™, GrabIt™, GrandStand™, Griptyte™, Griptyte Power™, Hot Rod™, HighEndTen™, 
KANGA™, KURV Stand™, LitUp™, MADE 2 GO™, MAX™, MicroBuff™, Mr. Boom™, MyBuds™, MyWorld™, NoWire™, Paper Scents™, PEARL™, Pearl Putty™, PermaBrite™, Pieceless Puzzle™, 
Presidential™, PrivateEars™, Private Eyes™, ProBuff™, PROTON™, RADIUM X™, Rawhyde™, Retro™, Road Trip™, Roadster™, Scribbler™, SeeThru™, Single Wall™, SipGrip™, Skinny Dip™, 
Smooosh™, Snap-IN™, SORIN™, SoundByte™, SpinSocket™, Squ-EZ™, Sticky Pro™, SURF Stand™, TabBuff™, The Cube™, The VP™, Travel Soft™, and Vivid™, are all trademarks or registered 
trademarks of American Covers, Inc. dba HandStands®. © 2019 HandStands® PROMO, LLC. All Rights Reserved. All other trademarks are property of their respective holders.

IN
D

EX



C
ha

rg
in

g

4 seasons™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          37
4Corners™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            13
AdScent™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            114
a•Roma™ Scented Stress Ball. . . . . . . . . . .            101
Aroma™ Putty. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       105
ATOM® Fusion Wireless Earbud Heaset. .  SW
ATOM® Wireless Earbud. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               SW
BackStrap™ PLUS + LEASH. . . . . . . . . . . .            SW
Beach Eyes™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         93
Biggie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                8
Clip-IT™ Anywhere . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   76
Clip-IT™ Dashtop. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      77
Clip-IT™ Vent Mount. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  75
Cobra VR™ Viewer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SW
Coconut™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           39
Costanza™ Cinch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     92
Costanza™ Tote . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       91
Cyber Gel® HGX Ball. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 102
DipTrip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              98
Double Dip™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         34
Double Dip™ Wrap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    33
EcoBuff™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            SW
Eco-Rest™ Mouse Pad. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  51
Egg Drop™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          38
El hefe™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             32
El hefe™ Wrap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        32
ELASTIX™ Armband. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   SW
ELECTRON™ USB Car Charger. . . . . . . . . .           15
Ergo™ Mat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           53
FastMount™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         SW
FastMount™ PRO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     SW
Faux Beach Eyes™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    94
FireFly™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             SW
Gadget Grips® MAX™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 SW
Gadget Grips® PEARL™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                SW
Gadget Grips® Phone Mount. . . . . . . . . . . .           78
Gadget Grips® Strap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  SW
Gift Sets. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             SW
Glitter Putty. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        106
GrabIt™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             95
GripRing™ Stand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     78
Griptyte Power™ 3,000. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                5
Griptyte™ Stand. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      SW
HighEndTen™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          7
Hot Rod™ Vent Stick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   111
Jelly Smacker® Ball. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   103
Jelly Sticky Pad®. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      86

INDEX
Jelly Sticky Pad® HD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  SW
Jelly Sticky Pad® Tire Tread. . . . . . . . . . . . .             SW
KANGA™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            SW
KANGA™ Artisan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     SW
KANGA™ BackStrap™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 SW
KANGA™ Folio. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       SW
KANGA™ PermaBrite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 79
KANGA™ PermaBrite PROtect. . . . . . . . . .         80
KANGA™ PROtect . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    81
KANGA™ Strap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       SW
KANGA™ Strap PROtect . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              82
KANGA™ Wallet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      SW
Keyboard DOT™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      SW
King Cobra VR™ Viewer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               SW
KURV Stand™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        60
LitUp™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                17
LitUp™ 2.0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            18
LostNFound. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          46
Memory Foam Mouse Mat®. . . . . . . . . . . . .            52
MicroBuff™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          88
MicroBuff™ MINI. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     87
MicroBuff™ TAB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      SW
Mr. Boom™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           40
MyBuds™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            25
MyWorld™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           23
My Vibe™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            24
NoH2O . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             29
NoWire™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             11
NoWire Mouse Pad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    9
NoWire Stand. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         10
NoWire™ Wood 10W. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    12
OverCool™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          95
Paper Scent™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        113
Pearl Putty. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           107
PermaBrite™ Coasters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                SW
PermaBrite™ Mouse Mat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              50
PermaBrite™ To-Go. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   SW
Pieceless Puzzle™ - small . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             108
Pieceless Puzzle™ large. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                54
Port Authority. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        20
Presidential™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Private Eyes™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        65
Private Eyes™ Buff. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    SW
Private Eyes™ Combo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 68
Private Eyes™ Mini. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    66
PrivateEars™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         67
Private Eye / Ear Combo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               68

Private Eye Swivel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    69
Private Eye Swivel Duel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                69
Private Eye Slider. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     70
Private Eye Slider Duel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                70
ProBuff™ Cloth. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       57
ProBuff™ Gift Set. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     58
PROTON™ Wireless Earbud. . . . . . . . . . . . .            26
Puffy Can™ Jacket. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    96
RADIUM X™ Wireless Earbud Headset. . . .   26
Rawhyde™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           45
Rawhyde™ Custom . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   SW
Recycled Mouse Mat®. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 49
Retro™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                16
Road Trip™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            14
Roadster™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           83
Roadster™ MINI. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      84
Scribbler™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           SW
Scribbler™ XL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        SW
SipGrip™ Coaster. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     55
SipGrip™ To-Go Car Coaster. . . . . . . . . . . .           56
Skinny Dip™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           31
Skinny Dip™ Wrap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     31
Smalls. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                6
Smart Stand Mouse Mat®. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              47
Smart Stand Scribbler™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                61
Smooosh™ Ball. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      104
Snap-IN™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            43
Snap-IN™ Combo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     44
Snap-IN™ XL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         43
SORIN™ 2A Solar Panel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               SW
SoundByte™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         62
SpinSocket™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         73
SpinSocket™ + Mount. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 74
Sticky Pro™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          85
SURF Stand™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        59
The VP™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             35
Travel Soft™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         48
USB2theC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             19
Vivid™ Vent Stick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     112
WaterBox. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            30

IN
D

EX

SW = See Website

For Items marked SW please go to 
handstandspromo.com

119



C
ha

rg
in

g

Over 20 years ago, Don Watkins, one of HandStands® founders, instantly struck a friendship with Dr. William Magee, the founder of 
Operation Smile. “I was interested in donating to a cause that already had the cure,” said Don. “For a relatively small donation, a face can be 
fixed and a life changed. It seemed to me that if plastic surgeons and medical staff were willing to donate their time, that we could donate some 

money to fund missions.”

Don has served on the state and national board of Operation Smile practically non-stop for the past 
20 years, during which time HandStands® has donated enough money to repair over 10,000 

smiles across the world. As these donations were made, it is clear to everyone at HandStands® 
that these donations were made possible by the hardworking efforts of every employee.

We believe powerful impressions create success, and we know that nothing makes a more 
powerful impression than a smile. We are grateful that we have been able to help change the 
lives of so many children throughout the world. This cause gives our work a higher purpose and 
helps us remain grounded in what really matters most.

If you wish to join HandStands® in our cause, please donate at www.
OperationSmile.org/donate

CHANGING LIVES ONE SMILE AT A TIME.

Operation Smile is an international medical humanitarian organization 
that is dedicated to raising awareness of children born with a cleft lip or 
cleft palate, which is a  
life-threatening issue, and they provide lasting solutions that allow 
children to be healed.

IN
D

EX
120




	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	CHARGERS & POWER BANKS
	HEADPHONES & HEARBUDS
	SPEAKERS
	PRIVACY PRODUCTS
	PHONE ACCESSORIES
	OUTDOOR & LEISURE
	STRESS RELIEF
	AIR FRESHENERS

